Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB 15.6"

FDOS

Uriin

250R G9 9BI9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

245 G10 8A550EA R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD

14" FDOS

PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q3EA R5-7530U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 645 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

W11PRO

5N4Q4EA
W11PRO

5Z6L9EA
W11PRO

5P675EA
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA
W11PRO

5Z5J0EA
W11PRO

5P731EA
W11PRO

R5-5675U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6650U

16GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

303,45
usb

383,25
usb

435,75
usb

439,95
usb

597,45
usb

712,95
usb

798,00
usb

943,95
usb

950,25
usb

.048,95

usb

.076,25

usb

.101,45

usb



ER R

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB
256GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA R5-6600U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 835 G9 6F6S3EA R5-6650U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

5+

1.101,45
usb

1.128,75
usb

1.170,75
usb



